810-005

Distribution List

Rose Ackerley <Rose.L.Ackerley@jpl.nasa.gov>
Harlow Ahlstrom Jr <harlow.g.ahlstrom-jr@jpl.nasa.gov>
John Anderson <john.d.anderson@jpl.nasa.gov>

Rosa Anguiano <Rosalva.Anguiano@dsn.nasa.gov>
Brad Arnold <bradford.w.arnold@jpl.nasa.gov>
Belinda Arroyo <Belinda.Arroyo@jpl.nasa.gov>

Sami Asmar <sami.w.asmar@jpl.nasa.gov>

Juan Ayon <Juan.A.Ayon@jpl.nasa.gov>

Sarah Bairstow <Sarah.H.Bairstow@jpl.nasa.gov>
Erik Barkley <Erik.Barkley@jpl.nasa.gov>

Alina Bedrossian <Alina.Bedrossian@jpl.nasa.gov>
David Bell <david.j.bell@jpl.nasa.gov>

Jeff Berner <jeff.b.berner@jpl.nasa.gov>

Massimo Bertinelli <Massimo.Bertinelli@esa.int>
Patrick Beyer <patrick.e.beyer@jpl.nasa.gov>

Alaudin Bhanji <alaudin.m.bhanji@jpl.nasa.gov>

"Dr. M K Bird" <mbird@astro.uni-bonn.de>

James Bowen <james.g.bowen@jpl.nasa.gov>

Julian Breidenthal <julian.c.breidenthal@jpl.nasa.gov>
Jim Buckley <james.l.buckley@jpl.nasa.gov>

Laura Burke <Laura.L.Burke@jpl.nasa.gov>

Stanley Butman <stanley.butman@jpl.nasa.gov>
Catherine Cagle <Catherine.L.Cagle@jpl.nasa.gov>
Eric Cantrell <eric.cantrell@msfc.nasa.gov>

Robert Cesarone <robert.j.cesarone@jpl.nasa.gov>
Christine Chang <Christine.Y.Chang@jpl.nasa.gov>
Kar-Ming Cheung <kar-ming.cheung@jpl.nasa.gov>
Michael Connally <michael.j.connally@jpl.nasa.gov>
Timothy Cornish <Timothy.P.Cornish@jpl.nasa.gov>
Chuck Counselman <ccc@space.mit.edu>

Monika Danos <monika.j.danos@jpl.nasa.gov>
Wayne Davis <wdavis@ball.com>

Leslie Deutsch <leslie.j.deutsch@jpl.nasa.gov>
CCSDS Documentation <CDSCC-Documentation@anbe.cdscc.nasa.gov>
Charles Edwards <charles.d.edwards@jpl.nasa.gov>
EOS Library <jwasek@pop100.gsfc.nasa.gov>

Robert Elliott <Robert.Elliott@jpl.nasa.gov>

James Erickson <James.K.Erickson@jpl.nasa.gov>
Pasquale Esposito <pasquale.b.esposito@jpl.nasa.gov>
Polly Estabrook <polly.estabrook@jpl.nasa.gov>

Jaleh Ferdowsian <Jaleh.Ferdowsian@jpl.nasa.gov>
Monica Fernandez <Monica.Martinez.Fernandez@esa.int>
Kim Foster <Kim.Foster@dsn.nasa.gov>

Mark Gatti <Mark.Gatti@jpl.nasa.gov>

DL-1



810-005

Marcin Gnat <Marcin.Gnat@dIr.de>

Terry L Grant <tgrant@mail.arc.nasa.gov>

Charles Greenhall <charles.a.greenhall@jpl.nasa.gov>
Peter Hames <Peter.Hames@jpl.nasa.gov>

Mike Handelman <michael.w.handelman@aero.org>
David Hansen <david.m.hansen@jpl.nasa.gov>
Christian Ho <Christian.ho@jpl.nasa.gov>

Wendy Hodgin <wendy.k.hodgin@jpl.nasa.gov>
Sarah Humphrey <Sarah.Humphrey@esa.int>
"William M. Jackson" William.M.Jackson@aero.org
Sandra R. Johnson <srjohnso@ball.com>

Mark D. Johnston <Mark.D.Johnston@jpl.nasa.gov>
Andre Jongeling <Andre.Jongeling@jpl.nasa.gov>
Brad Kaufman <Bradford.A.Kaufman@nasa.gov>
Selahattin Kayalar <Selahattin.Kayalar@jpl.nasa.gov>
Greg Kazz <greg.j.kazz@jpl.nasa.gov>

Krista Kelly <krista.c.kelly@jpl.nasa.gov>

Kenneth Kimball <kenneth.r.kimball@jpl.nasa.gov>
Peter Kinman <pkinman@csufresno.edu>

Peter Kroger <Peter.Kroger@jpl.nasa.gov>

Thomas Kuiper <thomas.b.kuiper@jpl.nasa.gov>
Andrew Kwok <andrew.kwok@jpl.nasa.gov>

Jason Laing <jason.t.laing@nasa.gov>

Matthew Landano <matthew.r.landano@jpl.nasa.gov>
John Lauf <John.Lauf@jpl.nasa.gov>

Chi-Wung Lau <Chi-Wung.Lau@jpl.nasa.gov>
Norman Lay Norman.E.Lay@jpl.nasa.gov

Michael Levesque < levesque@jpl.nasa.gov>

Blake Lorenz <Blake.Lorenz@nasa.gov>

John L Louie <John.J.Louie@jpl.nasa.gov>

Ed Luers <luersconsulting@sbcglobal.net>
Christopher Jacobs <Christopher.Jacobs@jpl.nasa.gov>
Richard Machuzak <Richard.J.Machuzak@jpl.nasa.gov>
Earl Maize <earl.h.maize@jpl.nasa.gov>

Shan Malhotra <Shantanu.Malhotra@jpl.nasa.gov>;
Miguel Marina <Miguel.Marina@jpl.nasa.gov>
Donna McDonald <donna.mcdonald@jhuapl.edu>
Paul McManamon <Paul.McManamon@esa.int>
William Moore <william.v.moore@jpl.nasa.gov>
David Morabito <david.d.morabito@jpl.nasa.gov>
Richard Morgan-Owen <Richard.Morgan-Owen@esa.int>
Tim Morris <tmorris@ball.com>

Charles Naudet <Charles.Naudet@jpl.nasa.gov>
Ronald E. Norman <Ronald.E.Norman@jpl.nasa.gov>
Andrew Odea <James.A.Odea@jpl.nasa.gov>

"Dr. S Pal" <pal_surendra@hotmail.com>

Ted Peng <ted.k.peng@jpl.nasa.gov>

Timothy Pham <timothy.t.pham@jpl.nasa.gov>

DL-2



810-005

Ruben Ramos <rramos@mail.arc.nasa.gov>
Behzad Raofi <Behzad.Raofi@jpl.nasa.gov>
David Rochblatt <david.rochblatt@jpl.nasa.gov>
Ralph Roncoli <ralph.b.roncoli@jpl.nasa.gov>
Duane Roth <duane.c.roth@jpl.nasa.gov>

Felicia Sanders <Felicia.A.Sanders@jpl.nasa.gov>
Jason Schamp <jason.schamp@dsn.nasa.gov>
Charles Scott < Charles.P.Scott@jpl.nasa.gov>
Sean Geiger <sgeiger@ball.com>

Peter Shames <peter.m.shames@jpl.nasa.gov>
Dong Shin <Dong.Shin@jpl.nasa.gov>

Stephen Slobin <stephen.d.slobin@jpl.nasa.gov>
Robert Sniffin <dsnbob@gmail .com>

John L. Stinzel <jon.l.stinzel@jpl.nasa.gov>
Harvey Soldan <Harvey.Soldan@jpl.nasa.gov>
Sugi Sorensen <Sugi.H.Sorensen@jpl.nasa.gov>
Jean-Marc Soula <jean-marc.soula@cnes.fr>

Laif Swanson < Laif.Swanson@jpl.nasa.gov>
Wallace Tai <Wallace.S.Tai@jpl.nasa.gov>

F H Jim Taylor <f.h.taylor@jpl.nasa.gov>

Barzia Tehrani <Barzia.J.Tehrani@jpl.nasa.gov>;
Lawrence Teitelbaum <Lawrence.Teitelbaum@jpl.nasa.gov>
John Tong <John.Tong@dsn.nasa.gov>

Stephen Townes <stephen.a.townes@jpl.nasa.gov>
Ramona Tung <ramona.h.tung@jpl.nasa.gov>
Sam Valas <sam.valas@jpl.nasa.gov>

Stefan Waldherr <Stefan.Waldherr@jpl.nasa.gov>
Freia Weisner <Freia.R.Weisner@jpl.nasa.gov>
Michael Wert <Michael.Wert@dsn.nasa.gov>
Enrico Vassallo <Enrico.Vassallo@esa.int>
Joseph Wackley <joseph.a.wackley@jpl.nasa.gov>
Charles Wang <Charles.C.Wang@jpl.nasa.gov>
Michael Wert <michael.wert@jpl.nasa.gov>
Randii Wessen <randii.r.wessen@jpl.nasa.gov>
Ron White <Ronald.E.White@msfc.nasa.gov>
Peter Willburger <Peter.Willburger@dIr.de>
Alistair Winton <Alistair.Winton@esa.int>

Roy Wiseman <Roy.Wiseman@dsn.nasa.gov>
Joseph Yuen <joseph.h.yuen@jpl.nasa.gov>
Susan Zia <Susan.Zia@jpl.nasa.gov>

DL-3



